REDUCED RATE LONG DISTANCE, LLC (RRLD)

Tariff Sheets to Grandfather Horizon Telecom Inc. Rates Pursuant to Case No. XM-2008-0371

P.S.C. Mo. Tariff No. 1 Original Sheets 28 and 29

ISSUED: July 7, 2008 EFFECTIVE: August 6, 2008

ISSUED BY: Robert Sorrentino, President
Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC
1800 Pembroke Drive, Suite 300
Orlando, FL 32810



Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC P.S.C. Mo. Tariff No. 1
Original Sheet 28

Interexchange Service

4.11 Grandfathered Horizon Rates

The following rates are only available to the previous customers of Horizon Telecom, Inc.

4.11.1 Outbound MTS Rates

Rate Plan Rate per minute Usage Requirement

Option 1: $0.0990/minute $ 0-3%$49 per month
Option 2: $0.0890/minute $ 50 - $ 74 per month
Option 3: $0.0790/minute $ 75 - $ 99 per month
Option 4: $0.0690/minute $100 - $149 per month
Option 5: $0.0590/minute $150 - $199 per month
Option 6: $0.0490/minute $200 - $299 per month
Option 7: $0.0350/minute $300 + per month

Billed in six second increments with a one minute minimum.
4.11.2 Qutbound Plan A

Rate: $0.03 per minute
MRC: $9.99*

4.11.3 Outbound Plan B
Rate: $0.03 per minute
WRC: $2.49*
*The weekly or monthly recurring charge will be billed to first call of each month.

If the customer makes no long distance outbound calls, no monthly recurring charge
will be incurred.
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Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC P.S.C. Mo. Tariff No. 1
Original Sheet 29

Interexchange Service

4.11 Grandfathered Horizon Rates (Continued)

4.11.4 Inbound 8XX Rates

Rate Plan Rate per minute Usage Requirement

Option 1: $0.0990/minute $ 0-$49 per month
Option 2: $0.0890/minute $ 50 - $ 74 per month
Option 3: $0.0790/minute $ 75 - $ 99 per month
Option 4: $0.0690/minute $100 - $149 per month
Option 5: $0.0590/minute $150 - $199 per month
Option 6: $0.0490/minute $200 - $299 per month
Option 7: $0.0350/minute $300 + per month

Billed in six second increments with a one minute minimum.
4.11.5 Inbound Plan A

Rate: $0.03 per minute
MRC: $9.99*

4.11.6 Inbound Plan B

Rate: $0.03 per minute
WRC: $2.49 *

*The weekly or monthly recurring charge will be billed to first call of each month.
If the customer makes no long distance outbound calls, no monthly recurring charge
will be incurred.

4.11.7 Calling Card Rates

Rate per minute: $0.50
Billed in whole minute increments.
Per call surcharge: None.

4.11.8 Directory Assistance

$0.85 per call.
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